1 Senior 8
2 Senior 8
3 Senior 8
4 Senior 8
5 Senior 8
6 Senior 8
7 Senior 8
8 Senior 8
9 Senior 8
10 Senior 8

1 Senior 7
2 Senior 7
3 Senior 7
4 Senior 7
5 Senior 7
6 Senior 7
7 Senior 7
8 Senior 7
9 Senior 7

1 Senior 6
2 Senior 6
3 Senior 6
4 Senior 6
5 Senior 6
6 Senior 6
7 Senior 6
8 Senior 6
9 Senior 6
10 Senior 6

1 Senior 5
2 Senior 5
3 Senior 5
4 Senior 5
5 Senior 5
6 Senior5
7 Senior 5

Jamie
Brittany
Samantha
Tessa
Shannon
Taila
Bekah
Paige
Brittney
Marcy

Amy
Samantha
Natasha
Brooklyn
Eryn

Tara
Cody
Courtney
Amanda

Ashlee
Melanee
Maddie
Corinne
Summer
Hannah
Briana
Karinne
Chelsie
Alyssa

Nicole
Elizabeth
Carly
Jennifer
LaReya
Ellie
Emily

Ries
Deziel
Grimmer
Cooper
Schmidt
Wilson
Smith
Dieleman
Uhlrich
Merritt

Crawford
Curry
Cattelino
Bender
Williams
Zimmerman
Halterman
Freichs
Stangler

Henfling
Pfautz
Berglund
Buffo
Haag
Wilmers
Bridgeford
Couture
Brown
Ritchie

De Roode
Stockton
Kiesow
Albers
Smith
Gale
Goldeman

North Shore MN
TCT

Scamps
GymQuarters
Midwest

Just

North Shore MN
Gym-Nest
Gym-Nest

0GC

MN Flyers
GymQuarters
Scamps
Gymagic
Best
Flyaways
Omega

MO Valley
Granite City

Team Central
TCT

Classic
Gym-Nest
JETS

TGA Gliders
RRVG
Ultimate
Omega

AGG

All American
Northwest
Flyaways
BGA
GymStars
MO Valley
Flyaways

35.95
35.25
35.225
35.225
34.55
34.475
34.35
34.3
34.25
34

36.075
35.95
35.75
35.65

35.525

34.7
34.325
34.3
34.05

35.85
354
35.125
35.1
34.8
34.65
34.625
34.475
34.25
34.175

35.7
35.575
35.2
34.675
34.6
34.275
34.075



1 Senior 4
2 Senior 4
3 Senior 4
4 Senior 4
5 Senior 4
6 Senior 4
7 Senior 4
8 Senior 4
9 Senior 4
10 Senior 4
11 Senior 4
12 Senior 4

1 Senior 3
2 Senior 3
3 Senior 3
4 Senior 3
5 Senior 3

1 Senior 2
2 Senior 2
3 Senior 2
4 Senior 2
5 Senior 2
6 Senior 2
7 Senior 2
8 Senior 2
9 Senior 2
10 Senior 2
11 Senior 2
12 Senior 2
13 Senior 2
14 Senior 2
15 Senior 2

1 Senior 1
2 Senior 1
3 Senior 1
4 Senior 1
5 Senior 1
6 Senior 1
7 Senior 1
8 Senior 1
9 Senior 1
10 Senior 1
11 Senior 1

Montana
Kayln
Ginny
Arianna
Morgan
Allie
Kerbi
Becca
Elizabeth
Alyssa
Josie
Allie

Emily
Jasmine
Mickaela
Kayla
Emma

Nicole
Kelsee
Jordan
Haley
Caroline
Rose
Grayson
Samantha
Alexa
Whittney
Emily
Taylor
Tori
Savana
Melanie

Kori
Alex
Morgan
Hannah
Elizabeth
Stacey
Lauren
Kaylee
Anna
Kylie
Lynne

Whittle
Stensrud
Ebker
Laurent
Fairman
Ryan
Cavanor
Huebner
Stubbs
Noel
Heisel
Salas

Stewart
Tverberg
O'Malley
Roiland
Gier

Wangler
Richardson
Ruedt
Quandt
McCrady
Franke
Esslinger
Wiekamp
Lange
Briggs
Poenitsch
Ennocenti
Carroll
Kettner
Pearson

Doffek
Kopp
Schmaltz
Finnegan
Howorth
Grimaldi
Sims
Keller
Thom
Wittl
Hanten

NSG

Classic Gym
Team Central
G.T.

Cedar Valley
Classic Gym
Gleasons Eagan
Flyaways
Gleasons Maple Grove
Midwest

P&G

Edge - Riverside

Flyaways
Perpetual Motion
Cahoy's

North Shore MN
Gym-Nest

Tags South
Pioneer
M&M
OGC

Tags South
LaFleur's
0OGC

DGG

MO Valley
LaFleur's
LaFleur's
WCGC
AGG

TNT
Midwest

LaFleur's
North Shore MN
Chow's
Xtreme - L.S.
Neb Gold
Eagles

NSG

BGA

Classic Gym
Rising Stars
DGG

36.225
35.85
35.75
35.425
35.125
34.7
34.6
34.55
34.3
34.3
34.25

34.175

35.975
35.725
35.125

34.8
34.025

37.25
36.45
36.2
36.175
36.15
36.075
35.575
35.35
34.875
34.8
34.775
34.7
34.65
34.5
34.125

36.4
36.225
36.175
35.725
35.375
35.025

34.8
34.425

34.15
34.15
34



1 Junior 8
2 Junior 8
3 Junior 8
4 Junior 8
5 Junior 8
6 Junior 8
7 Junior 8
8 Junior 8
9 Junior 8
10 Junior 8
11 Junior 8
12 Junior 8

1 Junior 7
2 Junior 7
3 Junior 7
4 Junior 7
5 Junior 7
6 Junior 7
7 Junior 7
8 Junior 7
9 Junior 7
10 Junior 7
11 Junior 7
12 Junior 7
13 Junior 7
14 Junior 7
15 Junior 7
16 Junior 7
17 Junior 7
18 Junior 7
19 Junior 7

1 Junior 6
2 Junior 6
3 Junior 6
4 Junior 6
5 Junior 6
6 Junior 6
7 Junior 6
8 Junior 6
9 Junior 6
10 Junior 6
11 Junior 6
12 Junior 6
13 Junior 6
14 Junior 6
15 Junior 6

Lexi
Kathleen
Megan
Hannah
Kiana
Becca
Riley
Rebecca
Emily
Malena
Kelsey
Sarah

Zoey
Amber
Haley
Brittany
Claire
Sana
Jessica
Jori
Caroline
Danielle
Abbie
Hannah
Julia
Catherine
Sidney
Emily
Jackie
Macy
Jordana

Emma
Abby
Alexandra
Alana
Melissa
Katelyn
Hannah
Kelli

Maly
Megan
Meredith
Colette
AnnMarie
Hannah
Mikcalia

Tenenbaum
Miller
Buss
Wilken
Lord
Wilson
Claude
Sledge
Ramberg
Larsen
McClure
Quinlivan

Schaefer
Heltemes
Fleck

Hadj-Romdhane

Ryan
Nerenhausen
Misra
Robertson
Smith
Jemison
Versemann
Striker
Foster
Faulkner
Cheek
Moore
Gmiterko
Narr

Brady

Schalow
Soderberg
McCarthy
Polfuss
Jordan
Wulff

Yates
Martin
Krajco
Knoernschild
Bowen
Christensen
Johnson
Roth
Reding

Gleasons Maple Grove

SLGC

Tags EP
Tags South
Tags South
Show Me

Perpetual Motion

MO Valley
Flyaways
Classic Gym
SLGC

AAGA

TCT

TCT
Premier
Rising Stars
Classic Gym
0GC
Success
Gym-Nest
Madtown
LaFleur's

GymQuarters

Classic Gym
G.T.
Midwest
Eagles
Swiss
Classic Gym
Classic Gym
Flyaways

AGG

Classic Gym
Salto

TCT

WCGC
Eagles
Dynamics
Team Central
TNT

Oly. Ellisville
Solid Rock
Just

Classic Gym

North Shore MN

Xtreme - P.B.

36.025
35.9
35.775
354
35.05
34.975
34.95
34.775
34.625
34.1
34

34

37.775
37.75
36.925
36.5
35.775
35.675
35.65
35.575
35.475
35.425
35.375
35.325
35.1
34.825
34.7
34.45
34.325
34.2
34.025

36.975
36.7
36.425
36.35
36.1
35.75
35.325
35.25
35.15
35.05
35.05
34.925
34.45
34.075
34.025



1 Junior 5
2 Junior 5
3 Junior 5
4 Junior 5

1 Junior 4
2 Junior 4
3 Junior 4
4 Junior 4
5 Junior 4
6 Junior 4
7 Junior 4
8 Junior 4
9 Junior 4
10 Junior 4
11 Junior 4
12 Junior 4
13 Junior 4
14 Junior 4
15 Junior 4

1 Junior 3
2 Junior 3
3 Junior 3
4 Junior 3
5 Junior 3
6 Junior 3
7 Junior 3
8 Junior 3
9 Junior 3
10 Junior 3
11 Junior 3
12 Junior 3
13 Junior 3
14 Junior 3
15 Junior 3

Amy
Maddie
Elizabeth
Michaelee

Makenzie
Jennifer
Erin
Amanda
Margaret
Cassidy
Grace
Danielle
Brooke
Tyler
Danielle
Lauralynn
Lilly
Selena
Sienna

Catelyn
Caroline
Mikayla
Morgan
Katelyn
Sara
Madeline
Sydney
Destiny
Shania
Molly
Jordan
Kennedy
Alex
Ayron

Enright
Fox
Een
Turner

Anderson
Taylor
Klaus
Stelea
James
Pilo
Ruhland
Gray
Prais
Jeschke
Barmore
Anderson
Hayes
Ung
Crouse

Orel
Moore
Nelsen
Porter
Paulsen
Kornbluh
Johnson
Hogan
Patrick
Scheidt
Benevides
Ehde
Plude
Van Gilder
Osborn

Rising Stars
Tags South
Tags South
Edge - Riverside

TCT
GymQuarters
Eagles
GAGE
Cardinal
LaFleur's
TNT

Jam Hops
WCGC
LaFleur's
Neb Gold
North Shore
LaFleur's
Flips

TNT

GAGE

SLGC

North Shore MN
Team Central
Chow's

NSG

Flips

Cedar Valley
Show Me
AAGA

WCGC

Flips

GAGE
Deutsch's
Aerial Angels

37.45
36.825
35.825
35.125

36.65
36.5
36.1

36.075
36.025

35.55

35.5

35.325
353
34.95
34.85
34.825
34.725
34.7
34.575

36.9
36.675
36.425

36.4
36.025
35.975
35.675
35.575

35.45
35.4

35.2
35.175
35.025

34.7
34.575



1 Junior 2
2 Junior 2
3 Junior 2
4 Junior 2
5 Junior 2
6 Junior 2
7 Junior 2
8 Junior 2
9 Junior 2
10 Junior 2
11 Junior 2
12 Junior 2
13 Junior 2
14 Junior 2

1 Junior 1
2 Junior 1
3 Junior 1
4 Junior 1
5 Junior 1
6 Junior 1
7 Junior 1
8 Junior 1
9 Junior 1
10 Junior 1
11 Junior1
12 Junior1

Sierra
Kennedy
Madeline
Cierra
Mikailla
Sierra
Meredith
Carter
Kristen
Amelia
Amanda
BreeAnna
Kierra
Milan

Autumn
Taylor
Courtney
Julia
Breanna
Lexy
Mya
Lauren
Acacia
Rachel
Lynnzee
Lauryn

Hassel
Evans
Karr
Anderson
Northern
Burkinshaw
Phipps
Forrest
Quaglia
Bresette
Bartemio
Saur
Miller
Burgess

DeHarde
Houchin
Loper
Huebert
Fitzke
Ramler
Ramadan
Dowell
Fossum
Greenberg
Brown
Mattson

Chow's
LaFleur's
Rising Stars
Ultimate

All American
Solid Rock
Triad
Chow's
Classic Gym
GAGE

North Shore MN
Northwest
OGC

Classic Gym

LaFleur's

Gold Medal
Chow's

Eagles

Swiss

Spirit Gymnastics
Ultimate

GAGE

Dickinson

North Shore MN
GAGE

Classic Gym

37.1
37.075
36.725
36.475
36.125
36.075
36.075
35.725
35.475

353

34.75
34.675
34.65
34.525

37.575
36.95
36.6
36.125
35.85
35.75
355
35.25
35.2
35.025
34.85
34.025
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